

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number: 27AAICN1700H1ZQ

1.	Legal Name		NAVDRUGA RUBBER WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED			
2.	Trade Name, if any		NAVDURGA RUBBER WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED			
3.	Additional trade names, if an	y	null			
4.	Constitution of Business		Private Limited Company			
5.	Address of Principal Place of Business		S NO 47, H NO 2/4, 1ST FLOOR, GALA NO107, Rajprabha Landmark Industrial Estate, Gokhivare Road, Vasai East, Vasai Virar, Palghar, Maharashtra, 401208			
6.	Date of Liability					
7.	Period of Validity		From	10/07/2022	То	Not Applicable
8.	Type of Registration		Regular			
9	Particulars of Approving Authority		Centre			
Signature						
Name DEEPAK		K KUMAR				
Designation Superinte		endent				
Jurisdictional Office VASAI_		702				
9. Date of issue of Certificate 10/07/202		22				
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of business in the State.						

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 10/07/2022 by the jurisdictional authority.



GSTIN 27AAICN1700H1ZQ

Legal Name NAVDRUGA RUBBER WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any NAVDURGA RUBBER WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED

Additional trade names, if null

any

Details of Additional Places of Business

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State

0



GSTIN 27AAICN1700H1ZQ

Legal Name NAVDRUGA RUBBER WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any NAVDURGA RUBBER WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED

Resident of State

Additional trade names, if nul

any

1

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

Name HARIRAM RAMASHISH PRAJAPATI

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Maharashtra